
 

 

Department:  Investigation Segment: All 

Circular No: MSE/ID/13201/2023 Date : March 17, 2023 

                                

 
Subject: SEBI Order in the matter of Vas Infrastructure Limited 

                                 

 
To All Members, 
 
SEBI vide order no WTM/AB/IVD/ID5/24638/2022-23 dated March 16, 2023 has issued the following 
directions for the below mentioned noticees: 
 

Noticee No. Noticee Name PAN 

1 Vasparr Shelter Limited AABCV2888D 

2 Vas Educomp Pvt. Limited (formerly known as Vasparr Trading Pvt. Limited) AABCV2889C 

3 Pushpanjali Drums Pvt. Limited AAECP1908D 

4 Yashraj Containeurs Limited AAACV4846L 

5 Precision Containeurs Limited AAACV4766F 

6 Raj J. Valia AENPV8400N 

7 Madhav J. Valia AENPV8401P 

8 Jayesh V. Valia AAFPV5698G 

9 Jayest V. Valia (HUF) AACHJ8696M 

 
i. The Noticees shall sell their shares in the target company acquired in violation of Regulation 11(1) of 

the SAST Regulations, 1997 which are in excess of 5% and deposit the proceeds of such sale in the IPEF 
of SEBI within a period of three months from the date of this order; and 

 
ii. All the Noticees (except Noticee no. 5) are debarred from accessing the securities market and also 

restrained from buying, selling or otherwise dealing in securities either directly or indirectly for a 
period of one (1) year from the date of SEBI order. 

 
This order comes into force with immediate effect. 
 
Members of the Exchange are advised to take note of the full text of the order available on SEBI’s website 
[www.sebi.gov.in] and ensure compliance. 

 

 

For and on behalf of 

Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited 

 

 

Vipul Vaishnav 

Assistant Vice President 


